FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE
ECOLOGICAL SERVICES
COLORADO FIELD OFFICES
Lakewood 303-236-4773

PREBLE’S MEADOW JUMPING MOUSE CONSULTANTS AND PERMIT HOLDERS - April 2017

NAME ADDRESS PHONE
Bio-Resources, Inc. 135 East Center St., Logan, UT 84321 435-753-5370
Boulder County Parks and Open Space 5201 St. Vrain Rd, Longmont, CO 80503 303-516-9361
Buys and Associates 300 East Mineral, #10, Littleton, CO 80122 303-781-8211
Dr. Carron Meaney Meaney Consulting LLC, 138 Wildcat Lane, Boulder, CO 80304 303-444-6683
Castlerock Development Co. 3033 E. 1% Ave., 410, Denver, CO 80206 303-394-5500
Cedar Creek Associates, Inc. 916 Willshire Ave., Ft. Collins, CO 80521 970-493-4394
Christopher Dixon 1313 Ben Nevis Ave., Broomfield, CO 80020 503-575-8268
Colorado Natural Heritage Program 254 General Services Building, Ft. Collins, CO 80523 970-491-1309
Darcy Tiglas 5015 Swainsona Dr., Loveland, CO 80537 970-635-9183
Ecological Consulting 2032 McNitt St., Evans, CO 80620 970-350-2168
Ecology and Environment, Inc. 4949 Pearl East Circle, Suite 300, Boulder, CO 80304 303-443-3282
EDAW 2329 Dalton Dr., Ft. Collins, CO 80526 970-484-6073
El Paso County Environmental Services — ,aq | iornational Cir., #110, Colorado Springs, CO 80910 719-520-7656

Department
Eric Berg Wildland Consultants, 1001 Jefferson Dr., Berthoud, CO 80513 970-532-4354



ERO Resources Corporation
Hayden-Wing Associates

Heritage Environmental Consultants
Jan Peterson

Natural Resource Services, Inc.
OtterTail Environmental Services
Pinyon Environmental

Pioneer Environmental Services, Inc.
Queen of the River Fisheries

Real West Natural Resources Consulting
Roe Ecological Services

Russ Pickering

Sage Ecological Services

Savage and Savage

Smith Environmental and Engineering
SWCA Environmental Consultants
Two Dot Consulting

Tetra Tech Inc.

Tetra Tech, Inc. (Steve Yarbrough)
TRC Associates, Inc.

Trent Miller

Western EcoSystems Technology, Inc.
Western Wildlife Institute

Wildlife Specialties

1842 Clarkson St., Denver, CO 80218

2308 South 8" Street, Laramie, WY

600 17" St., #2800, South, Denver, CO 80202

39234 Scenic View Ct., Ault, CO 80610

P.O. Box 19332, Boulder, CO 80308

10200 W. 44" Ave., #210, Wheat Ridge, CO 80033
9100 West Jewell Avenue, Lakewood, Colorado, 80232
980 W. 1800 S., Logan, UT 84321

13810 N. 115" St., Longmont, CO 80504

1116 E. Albin St., Laramie, WY 82072

P.O. Box, Berthoud, CO 80513

P.O. Box 7874, Loveland, CO 80537

6303 Weld County Road 5, Erie, CO 80516

4610 Haystack Dr., Windsor, CO 80550

12071 N. Tejon St., #470, Westminster, CO 80234

295 Interlocken Blvd., #300, Broomfield, CO 80021
2810 North Speer Boulevard, Denver, CO 80211

7222 Commerce Center Dr., #185, Colorado Springs, CO 80919
350 Indiana Street, Suite 500, Golden CO 80401

605 Skyline Rd., Laramie, WY 82070

Crosswinds, 3935 Douglas Mountain Rd., Golden, CO 80403
2003 Central Ave., Cheyenne, WY 82001

700 N. Colorado Blvd., #297, Denver, CO 80206

P.O. Box 1231, Lyons, CO 80540

303-830-1188
307-742-5440

970-686-2662
303-915-3211
303-858-8350
303-980-5200
435-753-0033
303-651-2514
307-742-3506
970-532-1305
970-227-8901
303-828-1500
970-674-8080
720-887-4928
303-487-1183
720-556-7781
719-260-1700
303-980-3544
307-742-3843
303-619-6991
307-634-1756
720-256-7099
303-710-1286






